
a62152.7/ fiT.4.Lh2 

3/4R BRYTT yerfeasrt, 
-HE-Hq BRRDA, 

HET 

37072iTTI 

fazaHATv, 



N
am

e o
f C

irc
le

- M
otihari 

Schem
e H

ead:- M
M

G
SY

(SC) 
N

a
m

e
 of D

iv
isio

n
-

M
o

tih
a
r
i 

A
dm

inistratlve 
A

greem
ent A

m
ount 

(in L
acs) 

a
ftru

fu
m

 

S
anctlon 

M
IS

 
rA

T
Y

 
N

a
m

e
 o

f R
o

n
d

 
N

am
e of C

ontractor 
(
T

 ) 
L

e
n

g
t
h

 
| 

(K
.M

.) 
(
n

 Lacs) 
A

m
ount 

M
ain W

ork 
M

aint. 

11 
12 

13 
5 

6 
7 

8 
1

0
 

B
ctia B

asant to L
037 

1.770 
124.14635 

14.420 
M

/S S
hri Sai Construction 

28.12.20 27.12.21 
5

8
.1

4
5

5
5

 
9

.7
0

2
1

3
 

135.620 
G

r L
 

31.10.22
4

8
.4

4
3

4
2

48.44342
5

8
.1

4
5

5
5

9.70213 
T

o
ta

l 

(6)
w

ua
Q

M
-I y

a
 v

rif7
m

 HTUY Ta (19A
) H

T
a

d
i 9

0
 0

2
 2 

AsEngineer 
Junior lid

g
e
c
d

 o 
a
6

T
2

Executive Engineyr 

D
 

W
orhs Division. M

o
tih

ar 



R.W.D Work Division Motihari 

FROM GFR 19-A 

(See Govenment of India's Decision (l) Below Rule- 1 50) 

From of Utilisation Certificatc up to the month of 20 May 2022 

Sanction No.& 
SI. Date With 

Amount 

NaName of Scheme Received Particulars 
Amount 

(In laces Rs.) 
(In laces Rs.) 

Certified that out of Rs 7423.22769 laces of Grants in aid 

sanction during the year in faver of R.W.D Bihar , 
Motihari 

a sum of Rs,- 7408.47363 laces has been utilized for the 

Vide latter No. 
3844.79548 

(Through Bank) 

purpose of MMGSY(SC) Scheme as given in the margin 

for which its was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 

14.75406 laces Remaining Unutilized at the end of the 
Period under report. 

MMGSY(SC) 
(Through CFMS) 
Vide Lt No. 218 3578.43221 

DI. 25.01.22 

Total 7423.22769 

Ccrtified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid & sanctioned have been duly fulfilled 

are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following cheeks to sec that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for 

which it was sanctioned.

1. 

2. Kind of Cheeks exercised: 

() 
Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

(i) Peniodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer 

(11) Construction materials have been test 

(iv) Measurement have been recoded in the MBs and test check conucted by the assistant Engineer Executive Engineer. 

(V) All other codal formalities have been observed 

3. Physical Progress achieved. 
(i Construction of Road Works. 

iConstruction of CD works. 

Executive Fnauheer 
y.D Division Motihari 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

