कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, मोतिहारी।

पत्रांक 21503 / दिनांक 19:10:2022

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल मोतिहारी।

सेवामें,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी, –सह–सचिव BRRDA, बिहार, पटना।

विषय – मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना(एस०सी०) के अन्तर्गत निर्माणधीन पथों के लिए निधि उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना (एस०सी०) योजना अन्तर्गत निर्माणधीन पथों का पथवार मांगी जाने वाली आवंटन की सूची पत्र के साथ भवदीय के अवलोकनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित की जा रही है।

ज्ञात्वय हो कि उक्त सभी पथ में पूर्व में प्राप्त आवंटन शून्य हो चुका है, एवं इसकी प्रविष्टी MIS पर भी की जा चुकी है।

अनु0:– यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन,

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंहत्व, मोतिहारी।

Name of Circle :- Motihari

Name of Division :- Motihari

Scheme Head :- MMGSY(SC)

	-	-		S.No.
	Betia Basant to L037	2		Name of Road
	1.770		Length (K.M.)	Admir Su
	135.620	u	Length Amount (K.M.) (in Lacs)	Administrative Sanction
	124.14635	4	Main Work Maint	Agreement Amount (in Lacs)
	14.420	4	Maint.	Amount cs)
	135.620 124.14635 14.420 M/S Shri Sai Construction	S.	Name of Contractor	
	82 SBD 20-21	6	Agree	ement No.
	28.12.20	7		reement Date
	on 82 SBD 28.12.20 27.12.21	8	Date of Completion	
	Gr III	9		का स्तर ',GSB/BT)
Total	31.10.22	10	Actual/Tetativ Date of Completion	
48.44342	48.44342	=	(প্রাপ্ত ন	MIS के अनुसार अद्यतन मृगतान
58.14555 9.70213	58.14555	12	(3168 7)	किये गये सत्यापित कार्य की कुल राशि
9.70213	9.70213	13		अधियाधित राशि (साख में)

- अधियाचना, पुणे विशिष्टि के अनुरूप किये गये कार्यों के लिए किया जा रहा, जिसकी प्रविद्धि मांधी पुरत में की जा चुकी है। इन कार्यों पर SQM/I.E. की कोई प्रतिकुल टिप्पणी नहीं है।
 प्रगलान प्रधिकार प्राप्त होने पर पाँच दिनों के भीतर विपन्नों का भुगतान कर उपयोगिता प्रमाण पन्न समर्पित कर दिया जाएगा।
 प्रमण्डल को पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गये भुगतान प्रधिकार का उपयोगिता प्रमाण पन्न एयम् प्रगति प्रतिवेदन समर्पित कर दिया गया है।
 प्रमण्डल को पूर्व में उपलब्ध अयोगशाला स्थापित किया गया है।
 प्रपन्न QM-1 एका उपयोगिता प्रमाण पन्न (19A) संलग्न है।
- (e) प्रथा निर्माण के लिए पूर्ण लग्बाई में भृषि उपलब्ध है जिसे संवेदक को Hand over कर दिया गया है।
- (7) कार्य स्थल पर प्रयोगशाला स्थापित कर विमा गया है।

(a) सवतक को Mobilization एवं Machinery अग्रीम की राशि की नींग नहीं हैं। अध्वा अग्रीम की राशि के लिए संवेदक हारा समर्पित अधियाबना पथ के आलोक में राशि की मींग नहीं की गई है।

Junior Edgencer 0 00 12

Asst. Engineer

Executive Engineer

R.V.D. Works Division, Motihan

19 10 1

R.W.D Work Division Motihari

FROM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) Below Rule-150) From of Utilisation Certificate up to the month of 20 May 2022

SI. No.	Name of Scheme	Sanction No.& Date With Amount (In laces Rs.)	Amount Received (In laces Rs.)	Particulars
1	MMGSY(SC)	Vide latter No. (Through Bank)	3844.79548	Certified that out of Rs- 7423.22769 laces of Grants- in air sanction during the year in faver of R.W.D Bihar, Motihar a sum of Rs 7408.47363 laces has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY(SC) Scheme as given in the margin for which its was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 14.75406 laces. Remaining Unutilized at the end of the Period under report.
		(Through CFMS) Vide Lt. No. 218 Dt. 25.01.22	3578.43221	
	Total		7423.22769	

1. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid & sanctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following cheeks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

2. Kind of Cheeks exercised:-

- (i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- (ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- (iii) Construction materials have been test
- (iv) Measurement have been recoded in the MBs and test check conucted by the assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- (v) All other codal formalities have been observed

3. Physical Progress achieved.

- (i)Construction of Road Works.
- (ii)Construction of CD works.

Executive Enhilheer

W.D Division Motihari